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Jacob Albee

Jacob Albee, Goldsmith
41 Maple St
Burlington VT 05401
802 540-0401

Contemporary Fine Jewelry

www.jacobalbee.com
info@jacobalbee.com

Donna Zils Banfield

Live a Life Less Ordinary
130 Fordway Extension
Derry NH 03038
978 618-7192

Extraordinary Turned Wood

www.livealifelessordinary.com
donna@livealifelessordinary.com

Anne Behrsing

Handcrafted Art Jewelry
PO Box 153
Francestown NH 03043
603 547-9955

Handcrafted Silver & Gold Art 
Jewelry

www.annebehrsingjewelry.com
info@annebehrsingjewelry.com

Aaron T Brown

154 Putnam Hill Rd
Lyndeborough NH 03082-6134
603 930-8304

Landscape Sculpture & 
Printmaking

aarontbrown.com
aarontbrown@TDS.net; susanqbro

Caitlin Burch

Caitlin Burch Glassworks
PO Box 484
Putney VT 05346
802 387-4177

Handblown Glass & Lampwork 
Jewelry

www.caitlinburch.com
caitlinburch@gmail.com

Ian Clark

Lee Clark

Upper Valley Photos
PO Box 51
West Newbury VT 05085-0051
848 702-0774

Photography

www.ianclark.com
ian@ianclark.com

Ignacio Coviella

Croftgem Studio
PO Box 310
Chester VT 05143
617 459-7199

Innovative Jewelry

www.croftgem.com
ignacio@croftgem.com

Mary-Alice Dalton

Children's Couture
10 Middle Rte
Belmont NH 03220-3706
603 524-8801

Girls Fine Apparel and Accessori

www.madcouture.com
madcouture@me.com

Joan Ecker

Jennifer Ecker

Fat Hat Clothing Co.
PO Box 863
Quechee VT 05059
802 296-6646

Natural Fiber Clothing

www.fathat.com
eckerjenn@aol.com

Nicole Ellis

Nicoleellisartist
91 Winter St / Apt 1
Exeter NH 03833
978 808-6305

Paintings of Rural Life

www.nicoleellisartist.com
nsellis74@gmail.com
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Rob Greene

5428 Hollister Hill Rd
Marshfield VT 05658-7084
802 426-3841

Jewelry and Lapidary

robgreenejewelry.com
robng@aol.com

Erin Harris

elm harris
2745 Brookfield
Berlin VT 05602
802 225-6584

Nature Inspired Jewelry

www.elmharris.com
erin@elmharris.com

Molly Hearn

Ellipsem Jewelry
265 Washington St
Dover NH 03820
603 953-4967

Handmade Metal Jewelry

www.ellipsemjewelry.com
Ellipsemjewelry@gmail.com

Ryan Lonergan

Third Shift Fabrication, LLC
7 Underhill Rd
Meriden NH 03770
603 502-2863

Metal Sculpture, Firepits and Gifts

www.thirdshiftfabrication.com
thirdshiftfab@gmail.com

William Mwanga

Arts by Mwanga
364 Western Ave Apt 4
Brattleboro VT 05301
802 323-9081

Paintings of African Heritage

www.facebook.com/artsbymwanga
mwangawilliam@gmail.com

Mary Lynn O'Shea

Molly Smith

Mary Lynn O'Shea Studio
2672 Weybridge Rd
Weybridge VT 05753-9513
802 545-2090

Woven and Constructed Clothing
& Furniture

www.marylynnoshea.com;
marylynnoshea@gmail.com

Louis Pomerantz

189 Chelsea Corinth Road
Chelsea VT 05038-8984
802 685-3415

Stone Water Sculpture

https://www.stonegardenfountain.com
lpomerantz10@gmail.com

Emilia Ponomarev

Feel Good Felts
9 Lubberland Dr
Newmarket NH 03857-1727
281 785-1049

Wet Felting, Wearable Fiber Art

www.feelgoodfelts.com
emilia@feelgoodfelts.com

Brandon Roberts

Maple Birch Design Studio
PO Box 327
Brownsville VT 05037
802 291-3154

Wood

www.maplebirchstudio.com
maplebirchstudio@gmail.com

Jim Schneider

Marilyn Chattin

Touchstone Pottery
2418 Old County Rd
West Halifax VT 05358-7946
802 368-7354

Functional Stoneware for Home &
Garden

www.touchstonepottery.com
touchstonepottery1@gmail.com
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Carolyn Shattuck

Shattuck Studio & Gallery
193 Patricia Ln
RUTLAND VT 05701-2583
802 779-1974

Works on Paper

shattuckgallery.com
shattuck@sover.net

Margaret Shipman

Margaret Shipman Art & Design
1040 Fort Bridgman Rd
Vernon VT 05354
802 451-0332

Oil and Collage on Canvas

www.margaretshipmanart.com
two.turtles.art@gmail.com

Tod Smith

236 Forest Rd
Greenfield NH 03047-4507
603 831-2966

Metal Tables, Trivets & Coat Racks

www.todsmithartwork.com
todsmithartwork@gmail.com

Peggy Thrasher

Peggy Thrasher Baskets
14 Denbow Rd
Durham NH 03824
603 401-8017

Madweave baskets

www.peggythrasher.com
peggy@peggythrasher.com

Cindy Walsh

Red Rover Clothing Co.
607 Ray Street
Manchester NH 03104
508 820-2542

Handmade Clothing & Rainwear

www.redroverclothing.com
cindy@redroverclothing.com

Zach Weinberg

Fire Circle Studio
1304 Windmill Hill Rd
Putney VT 05346-8527
802 275-8221

Stainless Wall Art & Custom 
Furniture

firecirclestudio.com
firecirclestudio@gmail.com

Laura Zindel

Laura Zindel Design
22 Browne Court #120
Brattleboro VT 05301
802 254-8930

Decorative Tableware & 
Earthenware

www.laurazindel.com
laura@laurazindel.com

Nina Zotcavage

Nina Z Jewelry
58 McQuestion Road
Merrimack NH 03054
603 440-5663

Contemporary Jewelry

www.ninazotcavage.com
ninazot@gmail.com
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